9:24 AM Harrisburg Men's Chorus

1119117 Profit & Loss Halloween Party
Cash Basis August 2017 through July 2018

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Fundraiser Income
Events

Total Fundraiser Income
Inkind Gifts
Total Income

Expense
Finance
Fundraiser Expenses

Total Finance

Public Relations
Advertising and Marketing

Total Public Relations
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Aug "7 - Jul 18

1,296.00
1,296.00
182.36

1,478.36

191.35

191.35

215.59
215.59

406.94

1,071.42

1,071.42
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