9:24 AM 11/19/17 **Cash Basis**

Harrisburg Men's Chorus Profit & Loss Halloween Party August 2017 through July 2018

	Aug '17 - Jul 18
Ordinary Income/Expense Income Fundraiser Income	
Events	1,296.00
Total Fundraiser Income	1,296.00
Inkind Gifts	182.36
Total Income	1,478.36
Expense Finance Fundraiser Expenses	191.35
Total Finance	191.35
Public Relations Advertising and Marketing	215.59
Total Public Relations	215.59
Total Expense	406.94
Net Ordinary Income	1,071.42
Net Income	1,071.42